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Twist & Lever Waste Drains

Model:

Project:

Item #:

Qty:

Date:

Approved By:

California Prop 65 Warning:
This product can expose you to chemicals including lead and lead 
compounds, which are known to the State of California to cause can-
cer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information 

Warning:
Plumbing connections should be made by qualified personnel who will 
observe all applicable plumbing, sanitary and safety codes  

Specifications
Outer Thread 2" NPS Male

Inner Thread 1-1/2" NPT Female

Overflow 1-1/4" Outlet with Cap

Size
Fits 3" sink opening (22-201)

Fits 3-1/2" sink opening (22-204 & 22-404) 

Material
Nickel plated cast bronze

Stainless steel strainer, flange, & handle

Weight 2 lbs.

	� 1-1/4" overflow outlet, cap included

	� Stainless steel strainer, flange & handle

	� Overflow outlet accepts Overflow Head (22-500) and 
Overflow Elbow (22-501)

Standard Features

	� ASME A112.18.2-2005/CSA B125.2-05 (ML)

	� ASME A112.18.2-2020/CSA B125.2:20

	� Massachusettes Approved

Product Compliance

Model Drain Type
Overall 
Length 

(A)

Handle 
Length 

(B)

Length to 
Center 

(C)

22-201 Twist 14-1/2" 9-7/8" 11-3/4"

22-204 Twist 14-1/2" 9-7/8" 11-3/4"

22-204-S Twist 8-1/2" 3-7/8" 5-3/4"

22-404 Lever 14-1/8" 9-3/4" 11-3/4"

22-404-S Lever 8-1/8" 3-3/4" 5-3/4"

22-404-S

22-404

22-204-S

22-204

4-
1/

2"

C

A

B

4-1/2"

4-
1/

2"

A

C

B

4-
1/

2"

C

A

4-
3/

8"

B

4-1/4"

22-204

22-404

22-201


